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Trans Am West Coast Championship Round 1
Willow Springs International Raceway

TA / TA2 / TA3 / TA4

TA2 Powered by
March 26-27, 2017

Sanction # [PRTA-02-17]

Pos

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

o
w v~ N R O

trrerrrs T

Round 1 - Trans Am Practice 1 TA/TA2/TA3/TA4
Results March 25, 2017 8:47 AM

No. Cls PIC Name

8 TA 1 Tomy Drissi/ Los Angeles CA.

66 TA 2  Greg Pickett / Crystal Bay NV

7 TA 3 Richard Wall / Whittier CA

21 TA2 1 Chris Cook (R) / Scottsdale AZ

64 TA 4 Ken Davis (R) / Escondido CA

24 TA2 2 Brad McAllister (R) / Portland OR
90 TA2 3  Justin Napoleon / Magnolia TX

92 TA2 4 Shane Lewis / Jupiter FL

14 TA3 1  Tyler McQuarrie (R) / Danville CA
22 TA3 2 OliThordarson (R) / Trabuco Canyon CA
13 TA3 3  Guy Dreier (R) / Indian Wells CA

3 TA 5 KyleKelley / Huntington Beach CA.
33 TA 7 Adam Carolla (R) / Van Nuys CA
91 TA2 5 Joe Napoleon / Magnolia TX

7B TA 6 Claudio Burtin / Marietta GA

Steward: Terry Dale
Date Posted 2017-03-25 0847 Hours
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3-Dimensional
Services Group

Sponsor/Car

Tony Ave Racing/Chevrolet Corvette

Pickett Racing/Ford Mustang

Welded Fixtures LLC/Chevrolet Corvette
Shockwave Suspension Seating/Chevrolet Camaro
Davis Stone Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette
PortlandimplantDentistry.com/Ford Mustang
Turnkey Industries/Chevrolet Camaro

Turnkey Industries/Chevrolet Camaro
Safecraft/CLP Motorsports/Lamborghini Gallardo
AlvakaNetworks/TrackspecMtrspts/Chevrolet Corvette
Guy Dreier Designs/Maserati Gran Tourismo GT4
Biologic Infusion Pharmacy/Chevrolet Corvette
GoShare/Chevrolet Corvette

Turnkey Industries/Chevrolet Camaro

Burtin Racing/Chevrolet Corvette

Best Tm In Lap

01:17.860
01:19.117
01:21.193
01:21.246
01:22.234
01:23.197
01:23.797
01:23.864
01:24.246
01:26.531
01:26.753
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Louie

&» Mool EE Hove: L1 7

Fren Qommm [Gkon] P2 Rl Aeee,




